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NON-VEGETARIAN

220

260

240

250

250

(FOOD ONCE ORDERED, SHALL NOT BE CANCELLED) Govt. taxes as applicable



KABAABS

MUTTON SEEKH KABAB 240

260

CHICKEN SEEKH KABAB 210

700

(Lamb meat which is minced and molded onto the 
skewers and cooked over tandoor with special spices)

(Chunks of Lamb on the bone marinated with
onion water, garlic, Afghan spices & chargrilled)

250
(Chunks of Meat marinated with onion water, garlic, 
Afghan spices & chargrilled)

Tender Pieces of Chicken marinated in yoghurt with 
Afghan spices, fried and chargrilled)

Chicken marinated in yoghurt with Afghan spices, fried 
and chargrilled)

Chicken marinated in yoghurt with Afghan spices and 
fried)

Fish marinated in yoghurt with Afghan spices and fried)

Fish fillet marinated in mixed spices slow cooked over 
chargrilled)

Chicken marinated in yoghurt with Afghan spices, fried 
and chargrilled)

PANEER TIKKA
Cottage cheese marinated in mixed spices and slow 
cooked over chargrilled)

260کباب تکھ پنیر  

220

250

300

(FOOD ONCE ORDERED, SHALL NOT BE CANCELLED) Govt. taxes as applicable



CURRIES

PANEER KADAI

Chargrilled Cottage cheese cooked in 
onion, tomato & capsicum)

280کرای پنیر

220

270

240

320

280

(FOOD ONCE ORDERED, SHALL NOT BE CANCELLED) Govt. taxes as applicable



VEGETARIAN

200

150

150

150

150

(FOOD ONCE ORDERED, SHALL NOT BE CANCELLED) Govt. taxes as applicable



(Medium)

(Chicken tandoori, onion, capsicum, jalapeño, 
sweet corn, Mozzarella cheese)

(Mutton meat balls , onion , capsicum, sweet corn, 
jalapeño, Mozzarella cheese)

(Minced mutton, onion , jalapeño , Tomato , 
Mozzarella cheese)

(Mashroom with mozzarella cheese)

(Cheese & Mozzarella cheese Topping)

(Onion , capsicum, Mashroom, tomato, sweet corn, 
jalapeño, Mozzarella cheese)

400

400

400

350

350

350

LEBANESE

GRILLED CHICKEN

�
غذا های لبنا�

 CHICKEN SHAWARMA ROLL 

HUMMUS WITH PITA BREAD

FRENCH FRIES

HUMMUS 

TURSHI

مرغ مکمل

شورمھ مرغ 

همس و نان پ�تا

چ�س

همس
تر� (آچار)�

250/490

 CHICKEN SHAWARMA BURGER  برگر شورمھ مرغ

210

HALF / FULL

160

160

50/100

100

50

MAYONNAISE 50میونیز

(FOOD ONCE ORDERED, SHALL NOT BE CANCELLED) Govt. taxes as applicable

(Medium)

(Chicken tandoori, onion, capsicum, jalapeño, 
sweet corn, Mozzarella cheese)

(Mutton meat balls , onion , capsicum, sweet corn, 
jalapeño, Mozzarella cheese)

(Minced mutton, onion , jalapeño , Tomato , 
Mozzarella cheese)

(Mashroom with mozzarella cheese)

(Cheese & Mozzarella cheese Topping)

(Onion , capsicum, Mashroom, tomato, sweet corn, 
jalapeño, Mozzarella cheese)

400

400

400

350

350

350

LEBANESE

GRILLED CHICKEN

�
غذا های لبنا�

 CHICKEN SHAWARMA ROLL 

HUMMUS WITH PITA BREAD

FRENCH FRIES

HUMMUS 

TURSHI

مرغ مکمل

شورمھ مرغ 

همس و نان پ�تا

چ�س

همس
تر� (آچار)�

250/490

 CHICKEN SHAWARMA BURGER  برگر شورمھ مرغ

210

HALF / FULL

160

160

50/100

100

50

MAYONNAISE 50میونیز

(FOOD ONCE ORDERED, SHALL NOT BE CANCELLED) Govt. taxes as applicable



50

50

40

120

120



BEVERAGES

40

100

110

BLACK TEA

(WE DON’T SERVE TEA AT RUSH HOURS)

(FOOD ONCE ORDERED, SHALL NOT BE CANCELLED) Govt. taxes as applicable



جوس انار

جوس سیب

جوس آناناس

جوس زردك

جوس كیلھ

جوس عم

FRESH JUICES & SHAKES انواع جوس تازهانواع جوس تازهانواع جوس تازه

120

120

120

120

120
(Seasonal)

(FOOD ONCE ORDERED, SHALL NOT BE CANCELLED) Govt. taxes as applicable



Afghan Cuisine

011-41-60-60-41

Website: www.mazaarrestaurant.com

Email: info@mazaarrestaurant.com


